Position

Director - Child Development

Teacher Preschool
Admin Secretary |l
Teacher Preschool
Office Specialist |
Teacher Preschool
Office Specialist |
Teacher Preschool
Custodian I
Teacher Preschool
Teacher Preschool
Teacher Preschool
Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide
Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide
Teacher Preschool
Custodian |
Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide

Teacher Preschool

Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Inst Aide Spec Ed Sdc,
Inst Aide Spec Ed Sdc

Child Care Aide

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Department

Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center

Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center

Children's Center

Total Wages

$90,939
$54,905
$53,337
$52,849
$48,060
$46,508
$45,766
$44,510
$41,699
$41,279
$39,822
$39,717
$39,513
$39,144
$39,050
$38,551
$38,460
$37,338
$33,424
$32,301
$31,626

$30,178
$28,490
$27,054
$24,430
$22,879
$21,471
$21,417
$20,140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,660
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$11,795
$0
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$6,564
$11,795
$0
$11,795

$11,795
$0
$6,564
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Teacher Preschool
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Class Sub

Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide
Child Care Aide

Custodian |

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center

$19,953
$19,133
$19,045
$18,941
$18,868
$18,192
$16,687
$16,572
$16,303
$16,039
$16,024
$15,944
$15,695
$14,594
$14,031
$13,518
$13,203
$12,221
$10,295
$9,229
$8,535
$7,911
$6,895
$6,817
$6,342
$4,177
$3,487
$3,177
$3,158
$2,876
$2,661
$2,408

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Class Sub
Class Sub
Parent Advocate
Class Sub

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center
Children's Center

$2,353
$2,101
$675
$470

$0
$0
$0
$0



