Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Child Development		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$90,939	\$6,660
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$54,905	\$11,795
Admin Secretary II		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$53,337	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$52,849	\$11,795
Office Specialist I		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$48,060	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$46,508	\$11,795
Office Specialist I		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$45,766	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$44,510	\$11,795
Custodian II		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$41,699	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$41,279	\$11,795
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$39,822	\$11,795
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$39,717	\$11,795
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$39,513	\$11,795
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$39,144	\$0
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$39,050	\$11,795
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$38,551	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$38,460	\$11,795
Custodian I		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$37,338	\$6,564
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$33,424	\$11,795
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$32,301	\$0
Teacher Preschool	Inst Aide Spec Ed Sdc, Inst Aide Spec Ed Sdc	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$31,626	\$11,795
Teacher Preschool	Child Care Aide	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$30,178	\$11,795
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$28,490	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$27,054	\$6,564
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$24,430	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$22,879	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$21,471	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$21,417	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$20,140	\$0

Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$19,953	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$19,133	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$19,045	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$18,941	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$18,868	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$18,192	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$16,687	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$16,572	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$16,303	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$16,039	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$16,024	\$0
Teacher Preschool		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$15,944	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$15,695	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$14,594	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$14,031	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$13,518	\$0
Child Care Aide	Custodian I	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$13,203	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$12,221	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$10,295	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$9,229	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$8,535	\$0
Class Sub		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$7,911	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$6,895	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$6,817	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$6,342	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$4,177	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$3,487	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$3,177	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$3,158	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$2,876	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$2,661	\$0
Child Care Aide		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$2,408	\$0

Class Sub	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$2,353	\$0
Class Sub	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$2,101	\$0
Parent Advocate	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$675	\$0
Class Sub	Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$470	\$0